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1. Alpine Inn of Pagosa Springs
2. Healing Waters Resort & Spa
3. Hillside Inn
4. Motel SOCO
5. Mountain Landing Suites & RV Park
6. Holiday Inn Pagosa Springs
7. Quality Inn
8.  RiverWalk Inn
9. San Juan Motel & Cabins
10. The Nightingale Motel
11. The Springs Resort 
12. West End Lodge

13. Elk Trace Ranch Bed & Breakfast
14. Elkwood Manor Bed & Breakfast
15. Sunset Ranch Cabins/Bed Breakfast
16. Cabins at Hartland Ranch
17.  Dancing Winds Cabins
18. Fireside Inn Cabins
19. L Bar Z Cabins
20.  Sportsman’s Campground
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#14 head South on Hwy 84 to Easy Street
#17 & #20 head NW on Piedra Road approx. 15 miles
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HOTELS & MOTELS WEBSITE PHONE LOCATION
# OF 

UNITS KITCHENS
BREAK-

FAST POOL
HOT 
TUB

AIR 
CON PETS        RATES

 1. Alpine Inn of Pagosa Springs alpineinnofpagosasprings.com 970-731-4005 Uptown 28 • •       $

 2.  Healing Waters Resort & Spa pshotsprings.com 800-832-5523 Downtown 15 1 • • •       $$

 3.  Hillside Inn hillsideinnpagosa.com 970-731-5101 Uptown 60 • • • • •       $$

 4.  Motel SOCO motelsoco.com 970-264-1492 Downtown 13 3 •       $

 5.  Mountain Landing Suites & RV Park mountainlanding.net 970-731-5345 Uptown 13 13 • • •       $$

 6.  Holiday Inn Pagosa Springs holidayinnpagosasprings.com 970-731-4141 Uptown 99 • • •       $$$

 7.  Quality Inn qualityinn.com 970-507-8703 Downtown 79 • • • •       $$

 8.  RiverWalk Inn pagosariverwalkinn.com 970-264-4161 Downtown 33 • • •       $$

 9.   San Juan Motel & Cabins sanjuanmotel.net 970-264-2262 Downtown 47 15 • • • •       $$

 10.  The Nightingale Motel thenightingalemotel.com 970-507-0121 Downtown 17 4       $$

 11.  The Springs Resort pagosahotsprings.com 800-225-0934 Downtown 79 8 • • • •       $$$$

 12.  West End Lodge westendlodgepagosa.com 970-731-2701 Uptown 45 • • • • •       $$

BED & BREAKFAST
 13.  Elk Trace Ranch Luxury Bed & Breakfast elktracebedandbreakfast.com 970-731-5868 Midtown 5 1 • • • $$$

 14.  Elkwood Manor Luxury Bed & Breakfast elkwoodmanor.com 970-264-9166 South 5 • • • • $$$

 15.  Sunset Ranch Cabins /Bed & Breakfast sunsetranchcabins.com 970-264-5672 East 3 3 • $$$

CABINS
 16.  Cabins at Hartland Ranch hartlandranch.com 970-264-1111 Downtown 5 5 $$$$

 17.  Dancing Winds Cabins dancingwindsranch.com 719-641-2625 Northwest 3 3 • $$$

 18.  Fireside Inn Cabins firesidecabins.com 970-264-9204 East 15 15 • • $$

 2.  Healing Waters Resort & Spa pshotsprings.com 800-832-5523 Downtown 3 3 • • • $$

 19.  L Bar Z Ranch Cabins lbarzcabins.com 970-946-0401 East 2 2 • $$$ 

 9.  San Juan Motel & Cabins sanjuanmotel.net 970-264-2262 Downtown 47 15 • • • • $$

 20.  Sportsman's Campground & Mountain sportsmanscampground.com 970-731-2300 North 7 • $$

 15.  Sunset Ranch Cabins /Bed & Breakfast sunsetranchcabins.com 970-264-0086 East 3 3 • • $$$

PROPERTY MANAGEMENT & VACATION RENTAL
    Extra Holidays at Wyndam Resort extraholidays.com 866-701-3950 Uptown 100+ 100+ • • • $$-$$$$

Incredible Pagosa Vacation Rentals incrediblepagosa.com 970-946-0170 varies 4 4 $$-$$$$

iTrip Vacations iTrip.net/pagosa-springs 970-458-1322 varies 50 50 $$-$$$$

Pagosa Central Reservations pagosaaccommodations.com 970-731-0863 varies 91 91 • • • $$-$$$$

Vacasa vacasa.com 800-544-0300 varies 97 7 • • • • $$-$$$$

Next Home Rocky Mountain Realty nexthomermr.com 970-507-8655 varies 11 11 $$-$$$$

VIP Vacation Services pagosavacationhomes.com 970-893-7599 varies 70 70 • • $$-$$$$


